
COVERED DECK
12'-8"x12'-0"

DINING
13'-11"x9'-6"

KITCHEN
11'-11"x15'-4"PANT.

LIVING ROOM
12'-0"x15'-4"

(OPEN TO ABOVE)

DEN/OFFICE
10'-5"x8'-0"

LAUNDRY
7'-0"x8'-11"

FOYER
8'-5"x8'-7"
(OPEN TO
ABOVE)

COVERED
ENTRY

7'-0"x8'-0"

2 - CAR GARAGE
20'-0"x24'-0"

1/2 BATH

BEDROOM # 1
11'-7"x12'-6"

BEDROOM # 2
10'-7"x12'-6"

BONUS ROOM
14'-1"x11'-0"

MASTER
BEDROOM

12'-1"x15'-1"

W.I.C.
6'-6"x7'-9"

ENSUITE
6'-6"x15'-6"

BATH
8'-8"x5'-0"

OPEN TO LIVING
ROOM BELOW

OPEN TO FOYER
BELOW

TOTAL LIVING

MAIN FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

EMAIL: r.khaira@m2homes.ca

PHONE: 1-778-551-0358

MAIN FLOOR PLAN SECOND FLOOR PLAN

- 2143sqft

- 1076sqft

- 1067sqft

#180329



TOTAL LIVING

MAIN FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

EMAIL: r.khaira@m2homes.ca

PHONE: 1-778-551-0358

FRONT ELEVATION

REAR ELEVATION

- 2143sqft

- 1076sqft

- 1067sqft

#180329


